

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5191/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2005 in SWP No.5/2005 & SWP  
No.209/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment  
and office report]

Date: 19/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kataria, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last chance three weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit.

Reply, if any, to be filed within one week thereafter.  
r to be

The matte

listed on 7th March,2007.

(Ganga Thakur) (Khushi Ram)

PS to Registrar Court Master