

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5191/2006

Lata Multitech Enterprises

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Maharshi Alloys & Steels

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s. A.P. & J. Chambers,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Petitioner wants three weeks time to take appropriate steps. Time is granted as prayed for.

List the matter on 2.9.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar